
Bentley Cricket Club 2019

Overall

Chris  Pether

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ct Wk Ct St Byes R O

25-May Sat 1st XI Rayleigh 1sts League Home 5 20       Caught ??? 2 2

15-Jun Sat 1st XI Stock 1sts League Away 2 33       Caught ??? 4

22-Jun Sat 1st XI Springfield 1sts League Home 2 43       Stumped ??? 6 1

29-Jun Sat 1st XI Aythorpe Roding 1sts League Away 2 45       Caught ??? 7

06-Jul Sat 1st XI Great Baddow 1sts League Home 2 64       L.B.W. ??? 10

13-Jul Sat 1st XI Great Totham 1sts League Away 2 9       Caught ??? 2

20-Jul Sat 1st XI Old Chelmsfordians 1sts League Home 2 56       Run Out ??? 2 7 1

03-Aug Sat 1st XI Canvey Island 1sts League Home 2 68       Caught ??? 1 12 1

10-Aug Sat 1st XI Rainham 1sts League Away 2 1       C & B ??? 1

17-Aug Sat 1st XI Stock 1sts League Home 2 28       Not Out ??? 4

24-Aug Sat 1st XI Springfield 1sts League Away 2 0       Run Out 0

31-Aug Sat 1st XI Aythorpe Roding 1sts League Home 2 5       Bowled ??? 1 1

---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

Total (12 Mch / 12 Inn) 372 ??? 3 55 7

@

33.82  Av


